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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liberty Alexander142
NY Angie's Gymnasnti

9.100 9.250 9.6259.500 37.475
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Pascullo607
NY SFF

8.700 9.400 9.4009.375 36.875
6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Peighton Rogers664
NY Valley Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 9.2508.700 36.300
1 5 9 3 3 

3 

Hannah Ross477
NY Mid Island

9.250 9.150 9.0758.600 36.075
2 4 11 4 4 

4 

Isabel Sullivan478
NY Mid Island

8.850 9.300 8.9508.150 35.250
4T 2 14 5 5 

5 

Ainsley Billings673
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 8.9008.800 35.000
4T 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Mekenna Hobson287
NY GTC of Rochester

8.625 8.600 8.6008.300 34.125
8 6 12T 9T 7 

7 

Amara Turner489
NY Mid Island

8.550 7.350 8.5508.650 33.100
9T 11T 10 11 8T

8T

Gianna Fiorini680
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.450 8.150 8.6007.900 33.100
12 8 16 9T 8T

8T

Hannah Hudon657
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.650 7.350 8.7008.300 33.000
7 11T 12T 8 10 

10 

Morgan Sica665
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.050 7.450 8.4008.900 32.800
14 10 4 13 11 

11 

Emma Vallieres104
MA jstargym

8.500 6.550 8.7508.850 32.650
11 14 5T 7 12 

12 

Daanya Mir730
NY Westchester Gymna

7.550 7.700 8.1258.800 32.175
16 9 7T 15 13 

13 

Delaney Jennings682
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.350 6.000 8.5008.850 31.700
13 16 5T 12 14 

14 

Nina Steeper666
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.550 6.500 7.8258.050 30.925
9T 15 15 16 15 

15 

Kyli Parsons714
NY Westchester Gymna

5.150 6.800 8.3008.950 29.200
18 13 3 14 16 

16 

Riley Collis672
NY Valley Gymnastics

8.000 5.900 7.3007.650 28.850
15 17 17 18 17 

17 

Molly Frederick260
NY Flach Gymnastics

7.200 0.000 7.6007.550 22.350
17 18 18 17 18 

18 
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